Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Dobson - (931618) - Wear Valley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.36
37.06
37.60
37.61
39.60
40.34
40.91
44.91
47.49
48.27
50.84
54.35

56.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.06
34.36
37.60
37.61
39.60
40.91
40.34
44.91
48.27

47.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

266
212
203
203
174
164
157
119
100
96
82
67
58

WA Pts

212
266
203
203
174
157
164
119
96
100

Round

I I I I T

N

I I T

Round

H

I T I I =T

Date

21/09/19
03/07/21
05/03/17
05/03/17
03/12/16
15/05/16
17/09/16
19/09/15
08/02/14
20/09/14
19/01/14
07/07/13
08/06/13

Date

03/07/21
21/09/19
05/03/17
05/03/17
03/12/16
17/09/16
15/05/16
19/09/15
20/09/14
08/02/14

Meet

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019
Wear Valley SC

Derwentside Development Meet
Derwentside Development Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala

Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Meet

Wear Valley SC

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019
Derwentside Development Meet
Derwentside Development Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

Venue
Billingham
Woodhouse Close Leis
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Stanley
Tynemouth

Stanley

Venue

Woodhouse Close Leis
Billingham

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Durham

Bishop Auckland
Durham

Durham

Durham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley

Wear Valley

Wear Valley
Wear Valley

Wear Valley

Club Swam Under

Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley

Wear Valley

Wear Valley

Level

W W W w

Level

W W w o

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

50.84 82 H 19/01/14 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3
54.35 67 H 07/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Wear Valley 3
56.90 58 H 08/06/13 Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



