Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Dobson - (931618) - Wear Valley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.36	266	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Wear Valley	3
37.06	212	Н	03/07/21	Wear Valley SC	Woodhouse Close Leis	Wear Valley	0
37.60	203	F	05/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
37.61	203	Н	05/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
39.60	174	н	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
40.34	164	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
40.91	157	н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Wear Valley	3
44.91	119	н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Wear Valley	3
47.49	100		08/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Wear Valley	3
48.27	96	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham		3
50.84	82	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
54.35	67	н	07/07/13	Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
56.90	58	н	08/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.06	212	Н	03/07/21	Wear Valley SC	Woodhouse Close Leis	Wear Valley	0
34.36	266	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Wear Valley	3
37.60	203	F	05/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
37.61	203	Н	05/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
39.60	174	Н	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
40.91	157	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Wear Valley	3
40.34	164	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
44.91	119	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Wear Valley	3
48.27	96	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham		3
47.49 vright 2024	100 4		08/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Wear Valley Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

50.84	82	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
54.35	67	Н	07/07/13	Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
56.90	58	Н	08/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3

Page 2 / 2